Air Quality Test Instruments Kits
AQTIA Combines the UHH2 Universal Handheld with Compatible Probes
Models Select Chart
Model Description
AQTIA-AP2 Air Quality Test Instrument Kit with UHH2 base unit, AP2
wireless hot wire thermo-anemometer, and UHH-BTG
wireless mobile gateway.
AQTIAP-AP2 Air Quality Test Instrument Kit with UHH2 base unit, AP2

wireless 200" w.c. manometer, and UHH-BTG wireless
mobile gateway.
AQTIA-WDPM-
350
Air Quality Test Instrument Kit with UHH2 base unit, WDPM
wireless 350" w.c. manometer, and UHH-BTG wireless
mobile gateway.
RP2 Wireless Thermo-Hygrometer Probe for use with the Model
UHH handheld meter and the Mobile Meter® Software Test
Instrument App.
VP2 Wireless 100 mm Vane Thermo-Anemometer Probe for use
with the Model UHH2 handheld meter and the Mobile
Meter® Software Test Instrument App.
WDPM-002 Wireless DP Module ± 2" w.c. (± 500 Pa)
WDPM-005 Wireless DP Module ± 5" w.c. (± 1250 Pa)
WDPM-010 Wireless DP Module ± 10" w.c. (± 2.5 kPa)
WDPM-020 Wireless DP Module ± 20" w.c. (± 5 kPa)
WDPM-030 Wireless DP Module ± 30" w.c. (± 7.5 kPa)
WDPM-100 Wireless DP Module ± 100" w.c. (± 25 kPa)
WDPM-200 Wireless DP Module ± 200" w.c. (± 50 kPa)
WDPM-350 Wireless DP Module ± 350" w.c. (± 87 kPa)
Accessories
Model Description
KF-CC-304 Dual USB power source with North American adapter
(1.5 A).